

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12312-12313/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2004 in Writ Appeal No.3488 of 2003 and Writ Petition No.1695/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

JANAB R. DOULATH HUSSAIN KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A. VELAYUTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 10/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Sundaravaradan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.
 Mr. Ramlal Roy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the Petitioner is directed to file a copy of the judgment of the Inam Tribunal. He will also file an affidavit stating whether any appeal has been filed against the judgment of the Inam Tribunal or not. As prayed, list after six weeks.

(K.K. Chawla) (Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master Court Master